~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Infantis

‘ g S. Jodo da Madeira, 12- - 14-7-2013
Prova 18 Masc., 4 x 100m Livres Infantis
13-07-2013 - 18:55 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 3:24.33  Futebol Clube do Porto/Imperio Bond=CPt Faro 19-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 4:07.84 Associacao Naval Amorense ANAM Vila Franca de Xira 04-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 3:55.31 Viana Natacao Clube VNC Porto 24-07-2010

TAC Masc Inf A Inf A: 4:23.00 / TAC Masc Inf B Inf B: 4:35.50

Pista

Sériel1de 4

Clube

EXH

2 Pimpoes/Cimai-INF B

3 Ginasio de Vila Real-INF B
4 Porto-INF B

5 Foca-INF B

6 Torres Novas-INF B

Série2de 4

1 Vilacondense-INF B

2 Braga-INF B

3 Gespacos-INF B

4 Aminata-INF A

5 Ginasio de Vila Real-INF A
6 Gesloures-INF B

7 Leixoes-INF B

8 Galitos-INF B

Série 3de 4

Uniao Piedense-INF A
Natacao da Maia-INF A
Naval do Funchal-INF A
Braga-INF A
Gespacos-INF A
Desportivo Nacional-INF A
Sporting-INF B
Lisnave-INF A

O ~NO O~ WNPER

Série 4 de 4

1 Sporting-INF A
2 Alges-INF A

3 Louletano/ Loule Concelho-INF A

4 Vitoria de Guimaraes-INF A
5 Industrial Vieirense-INF A

6 Famalicao-INF A

7 Colegio SMLamas-INF A

8 Famalicao-INF B

Pimpoes/Cimai
Ginasio de Vila Real
Porto

Foca

Torres Novas

Vilacondense

Braga

Gespacos

Aminata

Ginasio de Vila Real
Gesloures

Leixoes

Galitos

Uniao Piedense
Natacao da Maia
Naval do Funchal
Braga

Gespacos
Desportivo Nacional
Sporting

Lisnave

Sporting

Alges

Louletano/ Loule Concelho
Vitoria de Guimaraes
Industrial Vieirense
Famalicao

Colegio SMLamas
Famalicao

Tp inscrigdo

4:35.50
4:35.50
4:33.49
4:34.83
4:35.50

4:30.45
4:28.39
4:24.19
4:22.45
4:23.00
4:25.58
4:28.91
4:30.88

4:19.54
4:18.79
4:15.61
4:14.42
4:14.96
4:17.20
4:18.80
4:20.43

4:13.01
4:09.29
4:08.26
4:04.59
4:08.10
4:08.94
4:09.51
4:14.38
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